Edition 01/2020. All rights reserved. Further versions can be found at  www.feinmetall.com
Order code Number Ø A  B C H L Version
F75482B0001N150L 82 2,25 2,25 6,00 20,00 39,00 L
F75484B0004G150L 84 4,00 0,65 3,00 20,00 39,00 L
F75484B0005G300L 84 5,00 0,40 4,50 20,00 39,00 L
F75484B0003G150L 84 5,00 0,50 3,00 20,00 39,00 L
F75484B0003G300L 84 5,00 0,50 3,00 20,00 39,00 L
F75484B0002G150S 84 4,00 1,00 3,00 16,00 35,00 S
F75484B0002G300S 84 4,00 1,00 3,00 16,00 35,00 S
F75484B0005G300S 84 5,00 0,40 4,50 16,00 35,00 S
F75484B0001G150S 84 5,00 1,00 3,00 16,00 35,00 S
F75484B0001G300S 84 5,00 1,00 3,00 16,00 35,00 S
F75484B0006G300S 84 5,00 1,00 4,50 16,00 35,00 S
F754
Probe 177 mil
Plug-In, Twist Proof
Spring Force (cN ±20%)